SMD molded coupled inductor)
TAX:+86-512-57823503 www.baocheng.biz P: 1 / 9
1
molded coupled inductor
BCOHL1090/1041-Series
● Photograph picture
BCOHL1090/1041

● Specification
ITEM
INDUCTANCE uH
@100KHZ,0.25V,0A(1)
DCR mΩ
25℃ MAX.
DCR mΩ
25℃ Typ.
HEAT RATING
CURRENT DC
AMPS (5)
TYPICAL(Irms)
SATU RATION
CURRENT DCAMPS
(6) TYPICAL(Isat)
BCOHL1041-1R0M 1.0±20% 7.50 6.30 12.0 30.2
BCOHL1041-1R5M 1.5±20% 10.0 8.6 11.10 28.1
BCOHL1041-2R2M 2.2±20% 16.50 14.0 8.60 20.6
BCOHL1041-2R7M 2.7±20% 16.80 16.3 7.40 16.5
BCOHL1041-3R3M 3.3±20% 23.50 20.7 6.80 14.3
BCOHL1041-4R7M 4.7±20% 29.0 24.4 6.20 13.8
BCOHL1041-6R8M 6.8±20% 44.0 38.0 5.0 12.0
BCOHL1041-8R2M 8.2±20% 46.0 41.2 4.70 11.3
BCOHL1041-100M 10.0±20% 62.0 55.0 3.70 9.8
BCOHL1041-150M 15.0±20% 95.0 83.0 3.25 7.8
BCOHL1041-220M 22.0±20% 160.0 144.0 2.20 6.1
BCOHL1041-330M 33.0±20% 230.0 207.0 2.05 5.0
BCOHL1041-470M 47.0±20% 340.0 312.0 1.50 4.4
BCOHL1090-1R0M 1.0±20% 5.60 4.5 17.0 43.5
BCOHL1090-1R5M 1.5±20% 9.40 8.8 12.50 34
BCOHL1090-2R2M 2.2±20% 12.50 10.5 11.50 29.5
BCOHL1090-3R3M 3.3±20% 26.0 23.5 7.50 28.2
BCOHL1090-4R7M 4.7±20% 40.0 36.0 5.90 24.2
BCOHL1090-6R8M 6.8±20% 51.50 46.0 5.0 21.2
BCOHL1090-8R2M 8.2±20% 63.0 56.0 4.80 18.5
BCOHL1090-100M 10.0±20% 69.0 62.0 4.50 17.0
BCOHL1090-150M 15.0±20% 87.0 78.0 3.90 9.5
BCOHL1090-220M 22.0±20% 106.0 95.0 3.40 8.1
BCOHL1090-330M 33.0±20% 145.0 130.0 2.90 6.8
BCOHL1090-470M 47.0±20% 240.0 216.0 2.30 6.0
SMD molded coupled inductor)